
S.N. Name of Paper Code Name of Student Roll No. Marks Obtained

1 Asif Ali 1409000002 21

2 Farman Ali 1409000006 23
3 Farman Ali 1409000007 14
4 Km. Anam 1409000015 22
5 Mohammad Asim 1409000021 33
6 Mukeed Alam 1409000030 22
7 Sanjeev Pal 1409000046 11
8 Tofiq Ahmad 1409000054 22

S.N. Name of Paper Code Name of Student Roll No. Marks Obtained

1 Asif Ali 1409000002 6

2 Faeem Ahmed 1409000004 11
3 Farman Ali 1409000006 4
4 Farman Ali 1409000007 5
6 Moh Javed 1409000018 21
7 Mohammad Asim 1409000021 9
8 Mohd Shahsuzzama 1409000024 4
9 Mukeed Alam 1409000030 12

10 Nooremujassim 1409000040 12
11 Sanjeev Pal 1409000046 7
12 Shah Alam 1409000049 18
13 Tofiq Ahmad 1409000054 10

S.N. Name of Paper Code Name of Student Roll No. Marks Obtained

1 Asif Ali 1409000002 9

2 Farman Ali 1409000007 8
3 Furqan Ali 1409000009 17
4 Moh Javed 1409000018 16
5 Mohammad Asim 1409000021 8
6 Mohd Shahsuzzama 1409000024 4
7 Mohd Nawajish 1409000029 15
8 Mukeed Alam 1409000030 14
9 Nazim Ali 1409000037 20

10 Sanjeev Pal 1409000046 11
11 Shah Alam 1409000049 14
12 Tofiq Ahmad 1409000054 14

Km. Anam 1409000015 10

S.N. Name of Paper Code Name of Student Roll No. Marks Obtained

1 Asif Ali 1409000002 30

2 Faeem Ahmed 1409000004 41

3 Farman Ali 1409000006 36

4 Farman Ali 1409000007 34

5 Imran Ali 1409000010 35

6 Moh Javed 1409000018 29

7 Mohammad Asim 1409000021 31

8 Mukeed Alam 1409000030 35

9 Sanjeev Pal 1409000046 22

10 Tofiq Ahmad 1409000054 25
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S.N. Name of Paper Code Name of Student Roll No. Marks Obtained

1 Asif Ali 1409000002 11

2 Farman Ali 1409000007 11

3 Km. Anam 1409000015 18

4 Tofiq Ahmad 1409000054 2

S.N. Name of Paper Code Name of Student Roll No. Marks Obtained

1 Faeem Ahmed 1409000004 23

2 Farman Ali 1409000006 7

3 Farman Ali 1409000007 3

4 Imran Ali 1409000010 22

5 Km. Anam 1409000015 6

6 Moh Javed 1409000018 22

7 Mohammad Asim 1409000021 22

8 Mohd Shahsuzzama 1409000024 22

9 Mohd Noushad 1409000026 23

10 Mohd Nawajish 1409000029 23

11 Mukeed Alam 1409000030 22

12 Nadeem Ali 1409000033 23

13 Tofiq Ahmad 1409000054 8
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